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D/E2-SS 2998 2.46,720Best Lap S.R.L. 168,43
1 FAGGIOLI Simone 2.51,1501 I OSELLA FA 30 5.37,870164,07 up 3000

D/E2-SS 3000 2.50,370Ceylin Motorsport 164,82
2 STEINER Marcel 2.55,1602 CH OSELLA FA 30/ZYTEK 5.45,530160,31 up 3000

D/E2-SS 2998 2.51,380Czech National Team 163,85
3 BENEŠ Miloš 2.59,5203 CZ OSELLA FA 30 5.50,900156,42 up 3000

D/E2-SS 3000 2.52,180Ceylin Motorsport 163,09
4 VOLLUZ Joel 2.58,81020 CH OSELLA FA 30 5.50,990157,04 up 3000

CN/E2-SC 2998 2.56,050Bormolini Fausto 159,50
5 BORMOLINI Fausto 3.05,6107 I OSELLA PA 30 6.01,660151,28 up 3000

D/E2-SS 2998 2.57,250Czech National Team 158,42
6 KRÁMSKÝ Otakar 3.05,6405 CZ REYNARD K13 6.02,890151,26 up 3000

D/E2-SS 2998 2.58,930Nutrend Czech National Team 156,93
7 JANÍK Václav 3.05,7408 CZ LOLA B02/50 6.04,670151,18 up 3000

CN/E2-SC 2998 2.58,800Speedmaster Racing Team s.r.o. 157,05
8 NEVĚŘIL Dušan 3.08,2506 CZ NORMA M20FC 6.07,050149,16 up 3000

D/E2-SS 2998 3.00,080AMK Ecce Homo 155,93
9 KRAJČI Jaroslav 3.12,20011 SK LOLA F3000 6.12,280146,10 up 3000

D/E2-SS 2998 2.58,130Degasperi Diego 157,64
10 DEGASPERI Diego 3.15,0604 I OSELLA FA 30 6.13,190143,96 up 3000

D/E2-SS 2998 3.11,830AK Dubrovnik Racing 146,38
11 SZÁSZ László 3.20,4309 CR

O
REYNARD - ZYTEK F3000 6.32,260140,10 up 3000

D/E2-SS 2994 3.07,020MSC Rottenegg 150,14
12 WALDY Hermann 3.30,12013 A FORMEL 3000 LOLA B06/51 6.37,140133,64 up 3000

CN/E2-SC 2999 3.06,380Liqui Moly Racing Team 150,66
13 KOMÁREK David 3.30,85012 CZ NORMA M20F 6.37,230133,18 up 3000

E2-SH 2970 3.15,430Czech National Team 143,68
14 MICHL Dan 3.23,88041 CZ LOTUS EVORA 6.39,310137,73 up 3000

CN/E2-SC 2000 3.18,190Bassi Ettore 141,68
15 BASSI Ettore 3.25,89022 I OSELLA PA 21 EVO 6.44,080136,38 up 2000

CN/E2-SC 2000 3.13,230Best Lap S.R.L. 145,32
16 CAPUCCI Marco 3.31,31033 I OSELLA PA  21S 6.44,540132,89 up 2000

D/E2-SS 1998 3.16,670Vondráková Michaela 142,78
17 VONDRÁK Petr 3.28,14019 CZ DALLARA F302 6.44,810134,91 up 2000

CN/E2-SC 2000 3.17,670Best Lap S.R.L. 142,05
18 PITORRI Maurizio 3.27,32023 I WOLF GB 08 6.44,990135,44 up 2000

D/E2-SS 1998 3.18,060Nový Lubor 141,78
19 NOVÝ Lubor 3.27,57032 CZ DALLARA JSC 302 6.45,630135,28 up 2000

D/E2-SS 999 3.19,450AMK Ecce Homo 140,79
20 TRNKA Petr 3.28,34040 CZ GLORIA C8F 6.47,790134,78up 1600

E2-SH 3995 3.18,130Czech National Team 141,73
21 VITVER Vladimír 3.31,36042 CZ AUDI WTT-R DTM 6.49,490132,85over 3000

D/E2-SS 1998 3.20,700Stollnberger Andreas 139,91
22 STOLLNBERGER Andreas 3.29,62035 A FORMEL OPEL LOTUS 6.50,320133,96 up 2000

CN/E2-SC 1997 3.21,140Dvořák Pavel 139,60
23 DVOŘÁK Pavel 3.29,71030 CZ LIGIER JS 49 6.50,850133,90 up 2000

CN/E2-SC 1998 3.23,350Autoklub JV Sport Racing v AČR 138,09
24 SVOBODA Jiří 3.29,33029 CZ NORMA M20F 6.52,680134,14 up 2000

CN/E2-SC 3000 3.16,080BP Autosport Bruntal 143,21
25 ŠÍPEK Martin 3.39,29015 CZ LUCCHINI PA 95 6.55,370128,05 up 3000

D/E2-SS 1998 3.23,710Mandl Anton 137,84
26 MANDL Anton 3.32,45024 A DALLARA FORMEL 391 6.56,160132,17 up 2000

D/E2-SS 1999 3.25,220Dvořák Pavel 136,83
27 OTTO Ludvík 3.34,39034 CZ MARTINI F2 6.59,610130,98 up 2000

A 3395 3.27,900Czech National Team 135,06
28 MALÝ Jaromír 3.34,24079 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 7.02,140131,07over 3000

E2-SH 3490 3.26,530Šenkýř Motorsport 135,96
29 ŠENKÝŘ Robert 3.36,23046 CZ BMW M3 E92 GTR 7.02,760129,86over 3000

E2-SH 3998 3.30,810AK Dubrovnik Racing 133,20
30 KAVECZ Istvan 3.39,24051 CR

O
BMW E90 7.10,050128,08over 3000

A 3395 3.28,840Liqui Moly Racing Team 134,46
31 RYBNÍČEK Marek 3.42,10081 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 7.10,940126,43over 3000

Clerk of the Course: Steward of meeting: Steward of meeting: Steward of meeting: Chief Timekeeper:

Malík Vlastimil Šimek Josef Ing.Sauer Wolfgang Štróbl Teodor Nezval Mgr. Miroslav

Ecce Homo software www.eccehomo.cz

dont't finished / nedojelDNF don't started / neodstartovalDNS don't come to start / nenastoupilDNC excluded / vyloučenEX
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N 3395 3.32,300Czech National Team 132,27
32 LOS Jiří 3.40,970104 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7.13,270127,08over 3000

D/E2-SS 1998 3.31,580Scherf Martin 132,72
33 SCHERF Martin 3.41,94021 A TATUUS LEDINEGG FR 2.0 7.13,520126,52 up 2000

A 3395 3.34,970Schweiger Christian 130,62
34 SCHWEIGER Christian 3.40,16083 A MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 7.15,130127,54over 3000

E2-SH 1998 3.33,060AMK Ecce Homo 131,79
35 KAŠPÁREK Milan 3.44,45058 CZ LOTUS EVORA 7.17,510125,11  up 2000

E2-SH 3950 3.35,350Liqui Moly Racing Team 130,39
36 ŠPALEK Jiří 3.42,16054 CZ MITSUBISHI WRC 05 7.17,510126,40over 3000

A 3395 3.33,000Czech National Team 131,83
37 VOJÁČEK Lukáš 3.44,65080 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 7.17,650124,99over 3000

N 3395 3.38,040Liqui Moly Racing Team 128,78
38 JERMAN Martin 3.43,970105 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7.22,010125,37over 3000

S20 3395 3.37,760Wiedenhofer Stefan 128,95
39 WIEDENHOFER Stefan 3.45,84086 A MITSUBISHI EVO IX R4 7.23,600124,34over 3000

E2-SH 3800 3.39,730AMK Ecce Homo 127,79
40 SEDLÁČEK Jiří 3.44,33047 CZ BMW SS13 7.24,060125,17over 3000

N 3995 3.39,760Liqui Moly Racing Team 127,78
41 SAJLEROVÁ Gabriela 3.45,840107 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7.25,600124,34over 3000

E2-SH 1599 3.42,680H+R Spezial Federn 126,10
42 MAIER Helmut 3.44,19072 A VW SPIESS GOLF 7.26,870125,25up 1600

E2-SH 1998 3.32,790Sternad Diethard 131,96
43 STERNAD Diethard 3.54,34063 A ALFA ROMEO 156 STW 7.27,130119,83  up 2000

N 3395 3.37,930Auto Klub Zagreb Racing Team 128,85
44 MASIC Damir 3.51,210111 CR

O
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7.29,140121,45over 3000

N 3395 3.41,540Liqui Moly Racing Team 126,75
45 SAJLER Filip 3.51,480108 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7.33,020121,31over 3000

N 3395 3.36,630AKK Petar Klepac 129,62
46 MUHVIĆ Tomislav 3.57,110106 CR

O
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7.33,740118,43over 3000

N 3395 3.43,580Empreza Racing klub v ACR 125,59
47 BLAHO Dan 3.53,740110 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7.37,320120,13over 3000

D/E2-SS 1997 3.40,280Tarmann Josef 127,47
48 TARMANN Jozef 3.57,10027 A DALLARA MERCEDES F302 7.37,380118,43 up 2000

N 3395 3.40,560Czech National Team 127,31
49 BENEŠOVÁ Dominika 3.59,830109 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7.40,390117,08over 3000

N 1998 3.52,470Chris-Andre Mayer 120,79
50 MAYER Chris-Andre 4.01,960116 A HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 7.54,430116,05 up 2000

N 3395 3.54,120Bozyk Bogdan 119,94
51 BOZYK Bogdan 4.02,690112 PL SUBARU IMPREZA STI 7.56,810115,70over 3000

N 1998 3.55,810Pfeifer Manuel 119,08
52 PFEIFER Manuel 4.03,700113 A HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 7.59,510115,22 up 2000

N 1998 3.54,680Hinterhofer Heimo 119,65
53 HINTERHOFER Heimo 4.06,420115 A HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 8.01,100113,95 up 2000

A 3395 4.01,930Dreyfurst Ludger 116,07
54 DREYFURST Ludger 4.06,54093 D MITSUBISHI CTO 8.08,470113,90over 3000

E2-SH 1994 4.02,280Schwan Roman 115,90
55 SCHWAN Roman 4.11,06057 CZ RENAULT MEGANE COUPE 8.13,340111,85  up 2000

N 3395 4.09,510Kerstin Taus 112,54
56 TAUS Kerstin 4.18,200114 A SUBARU IMPREZA WRX ATI 8.27,710108,75over 3000

GT 3499 4.08,120Czech National Team 113,17
57 BENEŠ Oskar 4.32,720100 CZ NISSAN FAIRLADY Z 8.40,840102,96over 3000

A 1398 4.17,940Schwan Roman 108,86
58 TRNKA Jan 4.30,84092 CZ ŠKODA FELICIA 8.48,780103,68up 1400

A 3395 3.32,920Automobil Club Schweiz 131,88
SCHNELLMANN Roger 3.39,65084 CH MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII EX127,84over 3000

A 3395 3.49,190Duda Grzegorz 122,52
DUDA Grzegorz 4.02,24082 PL MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO EX115,92over 3000

E2-SH 3395 DNFEcurie Ardennes
BODSON Yanick 3.29,83056 B MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII RS 133,82over 3000

D/E2-SS 2998 DNSCeylin Motorsport
DUCCOMMUN Julien DNF10 CH OSELLA FA 30  up 3000

Clerk of the Course: Steward of meeting: Steward of meeting: Steward of meeting: Chief Timekeeper:

Malík Vlastimil Šimek Josef Ing.Sauer Wolfgang Štróbl Teodor Nezval Mgr. Miroslav
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D/E2-SS 2998 DNSRobert Stec
STEC Robert DNF16 PL LOLA T96/50 ZYTEK  up 3000

CN/E2-SC 1998 DNSKrámský Otakar
TRNKA Jakub 3.35,68031 CZ NORMA M20K 130,19 up 2000

N 1998 DNSReal Motorsport
MILYKOVIC Nikola 4.11,450117 SR

B
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 111,67 up 2000

Clerk of the Course: Steward of meeting: Steward of meeting: Steward of meeting: Chief Timekeeper:

Malík Vlastimil Šimek Josef Ing.Sauer Wolfgang Štróbl Teodor Nezval Mgr. Miroslav

Ecce Homo software www.eccehomo.cz

dont't finished / nedojelDNF don't started / neodstartovalDNS don't come to start / nenastoupilDNC excluded / vyloučenEX
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GROUP N Class pos

N 3395 3.32,300Czech National Team 132,27
1 LOS Jiří 3.40,970104 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7.13,270127,08over 3000 1

N 3395 3.38,040Liqui Moly Racing Team 128,78
2 JERMAN Martin 3.43,970105 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7.22,010125,37over 3000 2

N 3995 3.39,760Liqui Moly Racing Team 127,78
3 SAJLEROVÁ Gabriela 3.45,840107 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7.25,600124,34over 3000 3

N 3395 3.37,930Auto Klub Zagreb Racing Team 128,85
4 MASIC Damir 3.51,210111 CR

O
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7.29,140121,45over 3000 4

N 3395 3.41,540Liqui Moly Racing Team 126,75
5 SAJLER Filip 3.51,480108 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7.33,020121,31over 3000 5

N 3395 3.36,630AKK Petar Klepac 129,62
6 MUHVIĆ Tomislav 3.57,110106 CR

O
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7.33,740118,43over 3000 6

N 3395 3.43,580Empreza Racing klub v ACR 125,59
7 BLAHO Dan 3.53,740110 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7.37,320120,13over 3000 7

N 3395 3.40,560Czech National Team 127,31
8 BENEŠOVÁ Dominika 3.59,830109 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7.40,390117,08over 3000 8

N 1998 3.52,470Chris-Andre Mayer 120,79
9 MAYER Chris-Andre 4.01,960116 A HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 7.54,430116,05 up 2000 1

N 3395 3.54,120Bozyk Bogdan 119,94
10 BOZYK Bogdan 4.02,690112 PL SUBARU IMPREZA STI 7.56,810115,70over 3000 9

N 1998 3.55,810Pfeifer Manuel 119,08
11 PFEIFER Manuel 4.03,700113 A HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 7.59,510115,22 up 2000 2

N 1998 3.54,680Hinterhofer Heimo 119,65
12 HINTERHOFER Heimo 4.06,420115 A HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 8.01,100113,95 up 2000 3

N 3395 4.09,510Kerstin Taus 112,54
13 TAUS Kerstin 4.18,200114 A SUBARU IMPREZA WRX ATI 8.27,710108,75over 3000 10

N 1998 DNSReal Motorsport
MILYKOVIC Nikola 4.11,450117 SR

B
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 111,67 up 2000

GROUP A Class pos

A 3395 3.27,900Czech National Team 135,06
1 MALÝ Jaromír 3.34,24079 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 7.02,140131,07over 3000 1

A 3395 3.28,840Liqui Moly Racing Team 134,46
2 RYBNÍČEK Marek 3.42,10081 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 7.10,940126,43over 3000 2

A 3395 3.34,970Schweiger Christian 130,62
3 SCHWEIGER Christian 3.40,16083 A MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 7.15,130127,54over 3000 3

A 3395 3.33,000Czech National Team 131,83
4 VOJÁČEK Lukáš 3.44,65080 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 7.17,650124,99over 3000 4

A 3395 4.01,930Dreyfurst Ludger 116,07
5 DREYFURST Ludger 4.06,54093 D MITSUBISHI CTO 8.08,470113,90over 3000 5

A 1398 4.17,940Schwan Roman 108,86
6 TRNKA Jan 4.30,84092 CZ ŠKODA FELICIA 8.48,780103,68up 1400 1

A 3395 3.32,920Automobil Club Schweiz 131,88
SCHNELLMANN Roger 3.39,65084 CH MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII EX127,84over 3000

A 3395 3.49,190Duda Grzegorz 122,52
DUDA Grzegorz 4.02,24082 PL MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO EX115,92over 3000

GROUP D/E2-SS Class pos

D/E2-SS 2998 2.46,720Best Lap S.R.L. 168,43
1 FAGGIOLI Simone 2.51,1501 I OSELLA FA 30 5.37,870164,07 up 3000 1

D/E2-SS 3000 2.50,370Ceylin Motorsport 164,82
2 STEINER Marcel 2.55,1602 CH OSELLA FA 30/ZYTEK 5.45,530160,31 up 3000 2

D/E2-SS 2998 2.51,380Czech National Team 163,85
3 BENEŠ Miloš 2.59,5203 CZ OSELLA FA 30 5.50,900156,42 up 3000 3

D/E2-SS 3000 2.52,180Ceylin Motorsport 163,09
4 VOLLUZ Joel 2.58,81020 CH OSELLA FA 30 5.50,990157,04 up 3000 4

D/E2-SS 2998 2.57,250Czech National Team 158,42
5 KRÁMSKÝ Otakar 3.05,6405 CZ REYNARD K13 6.02,890151,26 up 3000 5

D/E2-SS 2998 2.58,930Nutrend Czech National Team 156,93
6 JANÍK Václav 3.05,7408 CZ LOLA B02/50 6.04,670151,18 up 3000 6

Clerk of the Course: Steward of meeting: Steward of meeting: Steward of meeting: Chief Timekeeper:

Malík Vlastimil Šimek Josef Ing.Sauer Wolfgang Štróbl Teodor Nezval Mgr. Miroslav

Ecce Homo software www.eccehomo.cz
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D/E2-SS 2998 3.00,080AMK Ecce Homo 155,93
7 KRAJČI Jaroslav 3.12,20011 SK LOLA F3000 6.12,280146,10 up 3000 7

D/E2-SS 2998 2.58,130Degasperi Diego 157,64
8 DEGASPERI Diego 3.15,0604 I OSELLA FA 30 6.13,190143,96 up 3000 8

D/E2-SS 2998 3.11,830AK Dubrovnik Racing 146,38
9 SZÁSZ László 3.20,4309 CR

O
REYNARD - ZYTEK F3000 6.32,260140,10 up 3000 9

D/E2-SS 2994 3.07,020MSC Rottenegg 150,14
10 WALDY Hermann 3.30,12013 A FORMEL 3000 LOLA B06/51 6.37,140133,64 up 3000 10

D/E2-SS 1998 3.16,670Vondráková Michaela 142,78
11 VONDRÁK Petr 3.28,14019 CZ DALLARA F302 6.44,810134,91 up 2000 1

D/E2-SS 1998 3.18,060Nový Lubor 141,78
12 NOVÝ Lubor 3.27,57032 CZ DALLARA JSC 302 6.45,630135,28 up 2000 2

D/E2-SS 999 3.19,450AMK Ecce Homo 140,79
13 TRNKA Petr 3.28,34040 CZ GLORIA C8F 6.47,790134,78up 1600 1

D/E2-SS 1998 3.20,700Stollnberger Andreas 139,91
14 STOLLNBERGER Andreas 3.29,62035 A FORMEL OPEL LOTUS 6.50,320133,96 up 2000 3

D/E2-SS 1998 3.23,710Mandl Anton 137,84
15 MANDL Anton 3.32,45024 A DALLARA FORMEL 391 6.56,160132,17 up 2000 4

D/E2-SS 1999 3.25,220Dvořák Pavel 136,83
16 OTTO Ludvík 3.34,39034 CZ MARTINI F2 6.59,610130,98 up 2000 5

D/E2-SS 1998 3.31,580Scherf Martin 132,72
17 SCHERF Martin 3.41,94021 A TATUUS LEDINEGG FR 2.0 7.13,520126,52 up 2000 6

D/E2-SS 1997 3.40,280Tarmann Josef 127,47
18 TARMANN Jozef 3.57,10027 A DALLARA MERCEDES F302 7.37,380118,43 up 2000 7

D/E2-SS 2998 DNSCeylin Motorsport
DUCCOMMUN Julien DNF10 CH OSELLA FA 30  up 3000

D/E2-SS 2998 DNSRobert Stec
STEC Robert DNF16 PL LOLA T96/50 ZYTEK  up 3000

GROUP CN/E2-SC Class pos

CN/E2-SC 2998 2.56,050Bormolini Fausto 159,50
1 BORMOLINI Fausto 3.05,6107 I OSELLA PA 30 6.01,660151,28 up 3000 1

CN/E2-SC 2998 2.58,800Speedmaster Racing Team s.r.o. 157,05
2 NEVĚŘIL Dušan 3.08,2506 CZ NORMA M20FC 6.07,050149,16 up 3000 2

CN/E2-SC 2999 3.06,380Liqui Moly Racing Team 150,66
3 KOMÁREK David 3.30,85012 CZ NORMA M20F 6.37,230133,18 up 3000 3

CN/E2-SC 2000 3.18,190Bassi Ettore 141,68
4 BASSI Ettore 3.25,89022 I OSELLA PA 21 EVO 6.44,080136,38 up 2000 1

CN/E2-SC 2000 3.13,230Best Lap S.R.L. 145,32
5 CAPUCCI Marco 3.31,31033 I OSELLA PA  21S 6.44,540132,89 up 2000 2

CN/E2-SC 2000 3.17,670Best Lap S.R.L. 142,05
6 PITORRI Maurizio 3.27,32023 I WOLF GB 08 6.44,990135,44 up 2000 3

CN/E2-SC 1997 3.21,140Dvořák Pavel 139,60
7 DVOŘÁK Pavel 3.29,71030 CZ LIGIER JS 49 6.50,850133,90 up 2000 4

CN/E2-SC 1998 3.23,350Autoklub JV Sport Racing v AČR 138,09
8 SVOBODA Jiří 3.29,33029 CZ NORMA M20F 6.52,680134,14 up 2000 5

CN/E2-SC 3000 3.16,080BP Autosport Bruntal 143,21
9 ŠÍPEK Martin 3.39,29015 CZ LUCCHINI PA 95 6.55,370128,05 up 3000 4

CN/E2-SC 1998 DNSKrámský Otakar
TRNKA Jakub 3.35,68031 CZ NORMA M20K 130,19 up 2000

GROUP S20 Class pos

S20 3395 3.37,760Wiedenhofer Stefan 128,95
1 WIEDENHOFER Stefan 3.45,84086 A MITSUBISHI EVO IX R4 7.23,600124,34over 3000 1

GROUP E2-SH Class pos

E2-SH 2970 3.15,430Czech National Team 143,68
1 MICHL Dan 3.23,88041 CZ LOTUS EVORA 6.39,310137,73 up 3000 1

E2-SH 3995 3.18,130Czech National Team 141,73
2 VITVER Vladimír 3.31,36042 CZ AUDI WTT-R DTM 6.49,490132,85over 3000 1

E2-SH 3490 3.26,530Šenkýř Motorsport 135,96
3 ŠENKÝŘ Robert 3.36,23046 CZ BMW M3 E92 GTR 7.02,760129,86over 3000 2

Clerk of the Course: Steward of meeting: Steward of meeting: Steward of meeting: Chief Timekeeper:

Malík Vlastimil Šimek Josef Ing.Sauer Wolfgang Štróbl Teodor Nezval Mgr. Miroslav

Ecce Homo software www.eccehomo.cz

dont't finished / nedojelDNF don't started / neodstartovalDNS don't come to start / nenastoupilDNC excluded / vyloučenEX
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E2-SH 3998 3.30,810AK Dubrovnik Racing 133,20
4 KAVECZ Istvan 3.39,24051 CR

O
BMW E90 7.10,050128,08over 3000 3

E2-SH 1998 3.33,060AMK Ecce Homo 131,79
5 KAŠPÁREK Milan 3.44,45058 CZ LOTUS EVORA 7.17,510125,11  up 2000 1

E2-SH 3950 3.35,350Liqui Moly Racing Team 130,39
6 ŠPALEK Jiří 3.42,16054 CZ MITSUBISHI WRC 05 7.17,510126,40over 3000 4

E2-SH 3800 3.39,730AMK Ecce Homo 127,79
7 SEDLÁČEK Jiří 3.44,33047 CZ BMW SS13 7.24,060125,17over 3000 5

E2-SH 1599 3.42,680H+R Spezial Federn 126,10
8 MAIER Helmut 3.44,19072 A VW SPIESS GOLF 7.26,870125,25up 1600 1

E2-SH 1998 3.32,790Sternad Diethard 131,96
9 STERNAD Diethard 3.54,34063 A ALFA ROMEO 156 STW 7.27,130119,83  up 2000 2

E2-SH 1994 4.02,280Schwan Roman 115,90
10 SCHWAN Roman 4.11,06057 CZ RENAULT MEGANE COUPE 8.13,340111,85  up 2000 3

E2-SH 3395 DNFEcurie Ardennes
BODSON Yanick 3.29,83056 B MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII RS 133,82over 3000

GROUP GT Class pos

GT 3499 4.08,120Czech National Team 113,17
1 BENEŠ Oskar 4.32,720100 CZ NISSAN FAIRLADY Z 8.40,840102,96over 3000 1
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E2-SS 2998 2.46,720Best Lap S.R.L. 168,43
1 FAGGIOLI Simone 2.51,1501 I OSELLA FA 30 5.37,870164,07

E2-SS 3000 2.50,370Ceylin Motorsport 164,82
2 STEINER Marcel 2.55,1602 CH OSELLA FA 30/ZYTEK 5.45,530160,31

E2-SS 2998 2.51,380Czech National Team 163,85
3 BENEŠ Miloš 2.59,5203 CZ OSELLA FA 30 5.50,900156,42

E2-SS 3000 2.52,180Ceylin Motorsport 163,09
4 VOLLUZ Joel 2.58,81020 CH OSELLA FA 30 5.50,990157,04

E2-SC 2998 2.56,050Bormolini Fausto 159,50
5 BORMOLINI Fausto 3.05,6107 I OSELLA PA 30 6.01,660151,28

E2-SS 2998 2.57,250Czech National Team 158,42
6 KRÁMSKÝ Otakar 3.05,6405 CZ REYNARD K13 6.02,890151,26

E2-SS 2998 2.58,930Nutrend Czech National Team 156,93
7 JANÍK Václav 3.05,7408 CZ LOLA B02/50 6.04,670151,18

E2-SC 2998 2.58,800Speedmaster Racing Team s.r.o. 157,05
8 NEVĚŘIL Dušan 3.08,2506 CZ NORMA M20FC 6.07,050149,16

E2-SS 2998 3.00,080AMK Ecce Homo 155,93
9 KRAJČI Jaroslav 3.12,20011 SK LOLA F3000 6.12,280146,10

E2-SS 2998 2.58,130Degasperi Diego 157,64
10 DEGASPERI Diego 3.15,0604 I OSELLA FA 30 6.13,190143,96

E2-SS 2998 3.11,830AK Dubrovnik Racing 146,38
11 SZÁSZ László 3.20,4309 CR

O
REYNARD - ZYTEK F3000 6.32,260140,10

E2-SS 2994 3.07,020MSC Rottenegg 150,14
12 WALDY Hermann 3.30,12013 A FORMEL 3000 LOLA B06/51 6.37,140133,64

E2-SC 2999 3.06,380Liqui Moly Racing Team 150,66
13 KOMÁREK David 3.30,85012 CZ NORMA M20F 6.37,230133,18

E2-SH 2970 3.15,430Czech National Team 143,68
14 MICHL Dan 3.23,88041 CZ LOTUS EVORA 6.39,310137,73

E2-SC 2000 3.18,190Bassi Ettore 141,68
15 BASSI Ettore 3.25,89022 I OSELLA PA 21 EVO 6.44,080136,38

E2-SC 2000 3.13,230Best Lap S.R.L. 145,32
16 CAPUCCI Marco 3.31,31033 I OSELLA PA  21S 6.44,540132,89

E2-SS 1998 3.16,670Vondráková Michaela 142,78
17 VONDRÁK Petr 3.28,14019 CZ DALLARA F302 6.44,810134,91

E2-SC 2000 3.17,670Best Lap S.R.L. 142,05
18 PITORRI Maurizio 3.27,32023 I WOLF GB 08 6.44,990135,44

E2-SS 1998 3.18,060Nový Lubor 141,78
19 NOVÝ Lubor 3.27,57032 CZ DALLARA JSC 302 6.45,630135,28

E2-SS 999 3.19,450AMK Ecce Homo 140,79
20 TRNKA Petr 3.28,34040 CZ GLORIA C8F 6.47,790134,78

E2-SH 3995 3.18,130Czech National Team 141,73
21 VITVER Vladimír 3.31,36042 CZ AUDI WTT-R DTM 6.49,490132,85

E2-SS 1998 3.20,700Stollnberger Andreas 139,91
22 STOLLNBERGER Andreas 3.29,62035 A FORMEL OPEL LOTUS 6.50,320133,96

E2-SC 1997 3.21,140Dvořák Pavel 139,60
23 DVOŘÁK Pavel 3.29,71030 CZ LIGIER JS 49 6.50,850133,90

E2-SC 1998 3.23,350Autoklub JV Sport Racing v AČR 138,09
24 SVOBODA Jiří 3.29,33029 CZ NORMA M20F 6.52,680134,14

E2-SC 3000 3.16,080BP Autosport Bruntal 143,21
25 ŠÍPEK Martin 3.39,29015 CZ LUCCHINI PA 95 6.55,370128,05

E2-SS 1998 3.23,710Mandl Anton 137,84
26 MANDL Anton 3.32,45024 A DALLARA FORMEL 391 6.56,160132,17

E2-SS 1999 3.25,220Dvořák Pavel 136,83
27 OTTO Ludvík 3.34,39034 CZ MARTINI F2 6.59,610130,98

A 3395 3.27,900Czech National Team 135,06
28 MALÝ Jaromír 3.34,24079 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 7.02,140131,07

E2-SH 3490 3.26,530Šenkýř Motorsport 135,96
29 ŠENKÝŘ Robert 3.36,23046 CZ BMW M3 E92 GTR 7.02,760129,86

E1 4223 3.29,770Pailer Felix 133,86
30 PAILER Felix 3.36,29043 A LANCIA INTEGRALE 7.06,060129,83

E1 3950 3.29,000KV Motorsport klub v AČR 134,35
31 STEHLÍK Karel 3.41,04049 CZ MITSUBISHI COLT EVO 7.10,040127,04
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E2-SH 3998 3.30,810AK Dubrovnik Racing 133,20
32 KAVECZ Istvan 3.39,24051 CR

O
BMW E90 7.10,050128,08

A 3395 3.28,840Liqui Moly Racing Team 134,46
33 RYBNÍČEK Marek 3.42,10081 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 7.10,940126,43

A 3395 3.32,920Automobil Club Schweiz 131,88
34 SCHNELLMANN Roger 3.39,65084 CH MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 7.12,570127,84

N 3395 3.32,300Czech National Team 132,27
35 LOS Jiří 3.40,970104 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7.13,270127,08

E2-SS 1998 3.31,580Scherf Martin 132,72
36 SCHERF Martin 3.41,94021 A TATUUS LEDINEGG FR 2.0 7.13,520126,52

A 3395 3.34,970Schweiger Christian 130,62
37 SCHWEIGER Christian 3.40,16083 A MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 7.15,130127,54

E2-SH 1998 3.33,060AMK Ecce Homo 131,79
38 KAŠPÁREK Milan 3.44,45058 CZ LOTUS EVORA 7.17,510125,11

E2-SH 3950 3.35,350Liqui Moly Racing Team 130,39
39 ŠPALEK Jiří 3.42,16054 CZ MITSUBISHI WRC 05 7.17,510126,40

A 3395 3.33,000Czech National Team 131,83
40 VOJÁČEK Lukáš 3.44,65080 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 7.17,650124,99

N 3395 3.38,040Liqui Moly Racing Team 128,78
41 JERMAN Martin 3.43,970105 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7.22,010125,37

A 3395 3.37,130Profil Technology s.r.o. 129,32
42 MILOŇ Jan 3.45,19089 SK ŠKODA FABIA WRC 7.22,320124,69

S20 3395 3.37,760Wiedenhofer Stefan 128,95
43 WIEDENHOFER Stefan 3.45,84086 A MITSUBISHI EVO IX R4 7.23,600124,34

E2-SH 3800 3.39,730AMK Ecce Homo 127,79
44 SEDLÁČEK Jiří 3.44,33047 CZ BMW SS13 7.24,060125,17

N 3995 3.39,760Liqui Moly Racing Team 127,78
45 SAJLEROVÁ Gabriela 3.45,840107 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7.25,600124,34

E2-SH 1599 3.42,680H+R Spezial Federn 126,10
46 MAIER Helmut 3.44,19072 A VW SPIESS GOLF 7.26,870125,25

E1 1998 3.32,790Sternad Diethard 131,96
47 STERNAD Diethard 3.54,34063 A ALFA ROMEO 156 STW 7.27,130119,83

N 3395 3.37,930Auto Klub Zagreb Racing Team 128,85
48 MASIC Damir 3.51,210111 CR

O
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7.29,140121,45

E1 3395 3.37,190KV Motorsport klub v AČR 129,29
49 DANIEL Antonín 3.54,28050 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7.31,470119,86

N 3395 3.41,540Liqui Moly Racing Team 126,75
50 SAJLER Filip 3.51,480108 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7.33,020121,31

E1 1998 3.39,710EMS Racing Team Slovakia 127,80
51 AMBRUZ Peter 3.53,40067 SK VAUXHALL VECTRA ST 7.33,110120,31

N 3395 3.36,630AKK Petar Klepac 129,62
52 MUHVIĆ Tomislav 3.57,110106 CR

O
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7.33,740118,43

E1 3950 3.39,930KV Motorsport klub v AČR 127,68
53 CICHÁ Veronika 3.55,52048 CZ MITSUBISHI WRC 05 7.35,450119,23

A 3395 3.43,490Slovakia Rally System 125,64
54 KOVALČÍK st. Michal 3.52,44087 SK ŠKODA OCTAVIA WRC 7.35,930120,81

E1H 1998 3.46,290Liqui Moly Racing Team 124,09
55 BOHÁČ Milan 3.50,980314 CZ RENAULT CLIO 7.37,270121,57

N 3395 3.43,580Empreza Racing klub v ACR 125,59
56 BLAHO Dan 3.53,740110 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7.37,320120,13

E2-SS 1997 3.40,280Tarmann Josef 127,47
57 TARMANN Jozef 3.57,10027 A DALLARA MERCEDES F302 7.37,380118,43

N 3395 3.40,560Czech National Team 127,31
58 BENEŠOVÁ Dominika 3.59,830109 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7.40,390117,08

E1 3395 3.49,050Ennoble Racing Team 122,59
59 CHALOUPKA František 4.00,90055 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 7.49,950116,56

A 3395 3.49,190Duda Grzegorz 122,52
60 DUDA Grzegorz 4.02,24082 PL MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 7.51,430115,92

E1H 1984 3.54,850AMK Vrbno pod Pradědem 119,57
61 GUT Petr 3.59,510322 CZ ŠKODA OCTAVIA 7.54,360117,24

N 1998 3.52,470Chris-Andre Mayer 120,79
62 MAYER Chris-Andre 4.01,960116 A HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 7.54,430116,05
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A 1999 3.51,200MSC Rottenegg 121,45
63 RITZBERGER Kurt 4.04,00091 A PEUGEOT 306 GTI 7.55,200115,08

N 3395 3.54,120Bozyk Bogdan 119,94
64 BOZYK Bogdan 4.02,690112 PL SUBARU IMPREZA STI 7.56,810115,70

E1H 1998 3.55,900Mitánek Petr 119,03
65 SATEK Jakub 4.01,420318 CZ HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 7.57,320116,31

N 1998 3.55,810Pfeifer Manuel 119,08
66 PFEIFER Manuel 4.03,700113 A HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 7.59,510115,22

N 1998 3.54,680Hinterhofer Heimo 119,65
67 HINTERHOFER Heimo 4.06,420115 A HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 8.01,100113,95

E1H 2996 3.53,000AMK Ecce Homo 120,52
68 KOTEK Pavel 4.08,940317 CZ BMW M3 8.01,940112,80

E1H 1998 3.55,430Mitánek Petr 119,27
69 MITÁNEK Petr 4.09,130309 CZ OPEL ASTRA GSi 8.04,560112,71

E1 1587 3.51,610Hroba Oto 121,24
70 HROBA Oto 4.15,04068 SK CITROEN SAXO VTS 8.06,650110,10

E1H 3395 3.48,010Max Motorsport, s.r.o. 123,15
71 HAVLÍČEK Luboš 4.18,670327 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 8.06,680108,56

A 3395 4.01,930Dreyfurst Ludger 116,07
72 DREYFURST Ludger 4.06,54093 D MITSUBISHI CTO 8.08,470113,90

E2-SH 4999 3.57,150Autoklub JV Sport Racing v AČR 118,41
73 HUBÁČEK Karel 4.11,68044 CZ BMW M3 E92 GTR 8.08,830111,57

E2-SH 1994 4.02,280Schwan Roman 115,90
74 SCHWAN Roman 4.11,06057 CZ RENAULT MEGANE COUPE 8.13,340111,85

A 3395 3.55,420Slovakia Rally System 119,28
75 KOVALČÍK ml. Michal 4.18,29088 SK ŠKODA OCTAVIA WRC 8.13,710108,72

E1 1991 4.04,620Autotechna Racing Team 114,79
76 MADY Tomáš 4.11,51071 SK KIA CEED 8.16,130111,65

E1H 1998 3.59,640Mitánek Petr 117,18
77 WINTER Jaroslav 4.18,070335 CZ HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 8.17,710108,81

E1 1390 4.02,710Hroba Oto 115,69
78 HROBA Martin 4.20,11078 SK ŠKODA FABIA 8.22,820107,95

E1H 1300 4.09,040AMK Vrbno pod Pradědem 112,75
79 DOKOUPIL Roman 4.15,250308 CZ ŠKODA 130 RS 8.24,290110,01

N 3395 4.09,510Kerstin Taus 112,54
80 TAUS Kerstin 4.18,200114 A SUBARU IMPREZA WRX ATI 8.27,710108,75

E1H 1490 4.03,410Macek Vojtěch 115,36
81 MACEK Vojtěch 4.25,630321 CZ ŠKODA 110 R 8.29,040105,71

E1H 1396 4.02,460HBV Motorsport Klub v AČR 115,81
82 HONCŮ Josef 4.26,660301 CZ ŠKODA FELICIA KIT CAR 8.29,120105,30

S 3395 4.20,480CR racingteam 107,80
83 MISLEY Ernest 4.13,25098 SK SUBARU IMPREZA GT 8.33,730110,88

E1H 1984 4.07,620Pfeifer Bohumil 113,40
84 ŘEHOŘ Petr 4.26,980329 CZ ŠKODA OCTAVIA 8.34,600105,18

E1 3050 4.54,240Suchomel Lukáš 95,43
85 SUCHOMEL Lukáš 3.40,73059 CZ LOTUS ELISE 8.34,970127,21

E1H 1400 4.11,790AMK Ecce Homo 111,52
86 ŽÁK Josef 4.23,720313 CZ ŠKODA 100 8.35,510106,48

E1H 1397 4.06,520AMK Vrbno pod Pradědem 113,91
87 PLEVA Martin 4.30,790320 CZ ŠKODA 100 8.37,310103,70

GT 3499 4.08,120Czech National Team 113,17
88 BENEŠ Oskar 4.32,720100 CZ NISSAN FAIRLADY Z 8.40,840102,96

E1H 1397 4.14,220Scuderia Motorsport 110,46
89 STEJSKAL Bronislav 4.27,830311 CZ ŠKODA FELICIA KIT CAR 8.42,050104,84

S 1997 4.14,480Podmajerský Vladimír 110,34
90 PODMAJERSKÝ Vladimír 4.29,02096 SK PEUGEOT 206 RC 8.43,500104,38

E1 1390 4.22,750Deak Ladislav 106,87
91 DEAK Ladislav 4.24,09077 SK ŠKODA FABIA 8.46,840106,33

A 1398 4.17,940Schwan Roman 108,86
92 TRNKA Jan 4.30,84092 CZ ŠKODA FELICIA 8.48,780103,68

E1H 1998 4.11,410Mitánek Petr 111,69
93 DEUTSCHER Jan 4.39,490315 CZ VW GOLF I 8.50,900100,47
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E1 1400 4.22,170Schwan Roman 107,11
94 JEŽEK Radim 4.30,93076 CZ ŠKODA FELICIA 8.53,100103,64

E1H 1600 4.22,290Scuderia Motorsport 107,06
95 HRUBÝ Milan 4.33,180310 CZ ŠKODA FABIA FR16 8.55,470102,79

E1H 1598 4.23,400Autoklub JV Sport Racing v AČR 106,61
96 SKÁLA Jan 4.35,580330 CZ VW LUPO GTI 8.58,980101,89

E1H 1598 4.26,550Autoklub JV Sport Racing v AČR 105,35
97 MALÝ Pavel 4.34,690331 CZ VW LUPO GTI 9.01,240102,22

E1H 1598 4.29,780Autoklub JV Sport Racing v AČR 104,08
98 VONŠÁK Jakub 4.34,790332 CZ VW LUPO GTI 9.04,570102,19

S 1998 4.30,760Kuča František 103,71
99 KUČA František 4.34,70099 SK HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 9.05,460102,22

E1H 1396 4.27,020Schwan Roman 105,16
100 VALENTA Roman 4.40,960307 CZ ŠKODA FABIA 9.07,98099,94

E1 1573 4.26,420JOSK Racing Team 105,40
101 ONDREJKA Jan 4.42,52075 SK ŠKODA 200 RS 9.08,94099,39

E1H 1598 4.35,770Autoklub JV Sport Racing v AČR 101,82
102 GRUNTORÁD František 4.48,330333 CZ VW LUPO GTI 9.24,10097,39

S 1590 4.46,170Kačeriak Ivan 98,12
103 KAČERIAK Ivan 4.58,80097 SK HONDA CRX 2 9.44,97093,98

E1H 1896 5.16,550SK Industrietechnik Modřice 88,71
104 GÄNSDORFER Aleš 5.38,090326 CZ VW GOLF IV 10.54,64083,05

E1H 3395 3.40,060KV Motorsport klub v AČR 127,60
MEIXNER Richard DNF324 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII

E2-SH 3395 DNFEcurie Ardennes
BODSON Yanick 3.29,83056 B MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII RS 133,82

E1 1594 DNFMichl Josef
JANÁK Jaroslav 3.58,31073 CZ VW GOLF 117,83

E1 1289 DNFSloboda Anton
SLOBODA Anton 4.21,96074 SK ŠKODA 130RS 107,19

E1 3395 DNFBeltowski Marcin
BELTOWSKI Marcin 3.49,350137 PL SUBARU IMPREZA 122,43

E1H 1984 DNFAMK Ecce Homo
TOMEČEK Lukáš 4.12,090300 CZ VW GOLF I 111,39

E1H 1376 DNFAMK Ecce Homo
MIKEŠ Jaroslav 4.12,920334 CZ ŠKODA 130 RS 111,02

E2-SS 2998 DNSCeylin Motorsport
DUCCOMMUN Julien DNF10 CH OSELLA FA 30

E2-SS 2998 DNSRobert Stec
STEC Robert DNF16 PL LOLA T96/50 ZYTEK

E2-SC 1998 DNSKrámský Otakar
TRNKA Jakub 3.35,68031 CZ NORMA M20K 130,19

E2-SS 1369 DNSKrakovič Radek
KRAKOVIČ Radek DNF36 CZ FIKS 09 RK

E1 3395 DNSWalašský Rally klub
MIKULAŠTÍK Silvestr DNS85 CZ ŠKODA OCTAVIA WRC

N 1998 DNSReal Motorsport
MILYKOVIC Nikola 4.11,450117 SR

B
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 111,67

E1H 2520 DNSAMK Ecce Homo
DOSEDĚL Dušan DNF312 CZ SUBARU IMPREZA STI

E1H 1600 DNSStaněk Vojtěch
STANĚK Vojtěch DNF319 CZ CITROEN C2

E1H 3395 DNSMax Motorsport, s.r.o.
ŠUBERT Drahoslav DNF323 CZ MITSUBISHI ANCER EVO VI

E1H 3990 DNSKRTZ s.r.o.
ZEMAN Martin DNF325 CZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO V
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